INTRODUCTION: REPUTATION AND REALITY

PART ONE: THE WINNING OF INDEPENDENCE
The Anti-Colonial Wars
Challenge of Freedom
The Nineteenth Century and After

The Mexican Revolution

PART TWO: THE YEARS OF CHANGE
Social Stirrings
The Post-War Dictatorships
Caudillismo Unrepentant

The Bolivian Revolution

7

15

22

34

55
70
84

92

Contents



Intervention in Guatemala

The Middle-Class Revolt

PART THREE: THE CUBAN REVOLUTION
The Rise of Castro
From Victory to Invasion

Repercussions of Fidelismo

POSTSCRIPT: REVOLUTION OR EVOLUTION?
GLOSSARY

INDEX

102

ITI

119

129

147

159
176

181



