Contents

INTRODUCTION: REPUTATION AND REALITY	7
PART ONE: THE WINNING OF INDEPENDENCE	i
The Anti-Colonial Wars	15
Challenge of Freedom	22
The Nineteenth Century and After	34
The Mexican Revolution	44
PART TWO: THE YEARS OF CHANGE	
Social Stirrings	55
The Post-War Dictatorships	70
Caudillismo Unrepentant	84
The Bolivian Revolution	92

Intervention in Guatemala	102
The Middle-Class Revolt	111
PART THREE: THE CUBAN REVOLUTION	
The Rise of Castro	119
From Victory to Invasion	129
Repercussions of Fidelismo	147
POSTSCRIPT: REVOLUTION OR EVOLUTION?	159
GLOSSARY	176
INDEX	181